
Ammoor Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  21.71  2,171.00  2,545.00  1,481.00  2,171.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni  24.28  2,428.00  2,718.00  1,906.00  2,428.00 2025-01-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37  18.51  1,851.00  1,933.00  1,625.00  1,851.00 2024-08-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  18.96  1,896.00  2,195.00  1,492.00  1,896.00 2024-06-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Sona  29.09  2,909.00  2,963.00  2,721.00  2,909.00 2024-06-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - HMT  26.19  2,619.00  2,995.00  1,692.00  2,619.00 2024-06-14

Copra - Ball  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  0.00  7,000.00 2024-06-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 36  14.68  1,468.00  1,468.00  0.00  1,468.00 2024-06-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - White Ponni  19.41  1,941.00  1,941.00  0.00  1,941.00 2024-05-24

Groundnut - Balli/Habbu  71.00  7,100.00  7,300.00  6,900.00  7,100.00 2024-05-13

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  111.11  11,111.00  11,111.00  0.00  11,111.00 2024-04-22

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  81.00  8,100.00  8,100.00  0.00  8,100.00 2024-03-25

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Other  35.29  3,529.00  3,529.00  0.00  3,529.00 2024-03-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T  26.21  2,621.00  2,621.00  0.00  2,621.00 2024-02-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 50  23.59  2,359.00  2,359.00  0.00  2,359.00 2024-02-06

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Red  27.20  2,720.00  2,720.00  0.00  2,840.00 2023-07-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Super Ponni  18.60  1,860.00  2,039.00  1,681.00  1,860.00 2023-03-24
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